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MEMBERSHIP TYPE

6TH GRADE INITIATIVE

STUDENT

YOUNG ADULT

ADULT

ADULT COUPLE

ONE ADULT FAMILY

TWO ADULT FAMILY

SENIOR CITIZEN

SENIOR COUPLE

YMCA OF THE TWIN TIERS MEMBERSHIP RATES
BRADFORD « OLEAN « WELLSVILLE

MEMBERSHIP DEFINITION

FREE student membership from September
through August for area students in grade 6.

Full-time student age 4 to 22.
NOTE: JCC Students receive a FREE Membership.

Age 18 to 30.

Age31tob61.

Two adultsage 19to 61
residing in the same household.

One adult and dependent children through
age 22 residing in the same household.

Two adults and dependent children through
age 22 residing in the same household.

Age 62 and older.

Two adults age 62 and older
residing in the same household.

Effective 2/1/2024.

MONTHLY RATE

$27.50

$39.00

$54.00

$76.00

$69.00

$89.00

$47.00

$65.00

JOIN FEE: $50.00 join fee is due at the start of membership and when rejoining if your membership has lapsed
for more than 30 days. 6th Grade Initiative and Student Memberships are exempt from join fee.



