

YMCA OF THE TWIN TIERS MEMBERSHIP RATES

BRADFORD • OLEAN • WELLSVILLE

Effective 2/1/2024.

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	MEMBERSHIP DEFINITION	MONTHLY RATE
6TH GRADE INITIATIVE	FREE student membership from September through August for area students in grade 6.	FREE
STUDENT	Full-time student age 4 to 22. NOTE: JCC Students receive a FREE Membership.	\$27.50
YOUNG ADULT	Age 18 to 30.	\$39.00
ADULT	Age 31 to 61.	\$54.00
ADULT COUPLE	Two adults age 19 to 61 residing in the same household.	\$76.00
ONE ADULT FAMILY	One adult and dependent children through age 22 residing in the same household.	\$69.00
TWO ADULT FAMILY	Two adults and dependent children through age 22 residing in the same household.	\$89.00
SENIOR CITIZEN	Age 62 and older.	\$47.00
SENIOR COUPLE	Two adults age 62 and older residing in the same household.	\$65.00

JOIN FEE: \$50.00 join fee is due at the start of membership and when rejoining if your membership has lapsed for more than 30 days. 6th Grade Initiative and Student Memberships are exempt from join fee.